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DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5599
5005

W926679
1.500 SEK

KIA Sportage -13
Spoiler Baklucka 

KIA SPORTAGE 1,6 EX KOMF SL 1.6I135HK 6XVL 2WD 5DR
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

5.534
A

5599
5005

W889895
1.000 SEK

KIA Sportage -11
Spoiler Baklucka 

KIA SPORTAGE 1,6 EX KOMF SL 1.6I 135HK 6VXL 5DR SUV
LACKAD SVART

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

12.064
A

5291
5005

W830451
695 SEK

Hyundai i30 -13
Spoiler Baklucka 

HYUNDAI GDH 1,6I R4 135HK 6VXL 5DR CBI BENSIN
KOMBI FÖR BROMSLJUS

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

5.546
A

5231
5005

W964676
1.245 SEK

Hyundai ix35 -14
Spoiler Baklucka 

HYUNDAI IX35 1.6GDI 135HK 6VXL 5DR SUV BENSIN
FÖR BROMSLJUS

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

11.211
A*


